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FOR THE PRODUCTION OF
ROBOTS AND AUTOMATION
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TRADE BALANCE

® -9,256 wmillions THB.
208.3% (MoM) 40 -251.3% (YoY)

EXPORT

® 21,871 wmiltions THB.
-17.9% (MoM) @ -16.6% (YoY) @
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Overview Part and Components for the
Production of Robots and Automation
2021 (Oct) - 2022 (Oct)
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Electric Motor

Interface

Sensor/Transmitter

Precision Mechanical Transmission

Controller

Machine vision System

Signal Cable & Accessories

Hydraulic

Power Supply/Battery

Pneumatic

Industrial Robot

Industrial Software

7,794
-5,363

4,751
2,363

2,388
3171
6,121
-2,950
3,077
2,921
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1,088
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